Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time

6:04 am
6:11 am
6:18 am
6:33 am
6:42 am
6:49 am
6:56 am

7:01 am
7:09 am
7:17 am
7:19 am
7:23 am
7:27 am
7:40 am

7:50 am
7:56 am
7:59 am
8:06 am

8:06 am

8:20 am

Artist

bob dylan

elephant9 w/reine fiske

the thing & thurston moore

the ooo0 trio
blind faith
dr. john

thornette davis

grateful dead
massacre
material

the shangri-las
john zorn

tom waits

prima materia

talking heads
the new mastersounds
the mighty 388's

prince

prince

Air

Song Title

“shelter from the storm”

“you are the sunshine of my life”

“awakened by you”
“untitled”

“well all right”

“walk on guilded splinters”

“i believe (everything gonna be
alright)”

“ramble on rose”

“subway heart/killing time”
“holding on”

“past, present & future”
“little bittern”

“frank's wild years”

“the father and the son and the
holy ghost”

“seen and not seen”
“soul sista”
“hendrick's theme”

“head > uptown”

“how come u don't call me
anymore”

Album

blood on the tracks

silver mountain

live

live at urban eats feb 2013
blind faith

gris gris

honest woman

4.2.73, boston garden
killing time

one down

o'o
frank's wild years

meditation s

remain in light

11.30.82, masonic temple,
detroit

11.30.82, masonic temple,
detroit

“great body of the riddle or where air song

were the dodge boys when my clay

Label

columbia
rune grammofon

the thing records

atco

alligator

stole your face
celluloid

elektra

tzadik
island

knitting factory
works

sire

isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?

india navigation

Year

1974
2016
2014

1969

1981
1982

2009
1987
1995

1980

1982



Time

8:41 am
8:49 am
8:52 am
8:56 am

Artist Song Title

started to slide”

club d'elf “africa”

amy winehouse “in my bed”

the replacements “color me impressed”
taxi gang (sly and robbie, bernard “down on the corner”

fowler and material)

Album

live at club helsinki
frank
hootenanny

7"

Label

face pelt

island

Year

2017
2003



